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
move-in condition. New at $155,900. Call Madeline Davies

CHARMING VICTORIAN
On landscaped 1/2 acre lot, Elora Cataract Trl. Home features pine floors, sunken
kitchen with wood cathedral ceiling & wio to deck, woodstove, very bright dining
area, overlooking private yard. Entertainers living room with refin pine floors. BR
or off. on main floor closed in verandah with wood cathedral ceiling. Newer
electrical, heating & water system, CVAC. Most windows are casement upgrades.
Modern bath off MBR. Custom made tool shed. $214,777. Call Larry
Barnstaple* 905-877-5211 or 519-877-1237.
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FAMILY HOME, FAMILY NEIGHBOURHOOD

ell decorated five bedroom home siis on a quiet crescent in South Georgetown,
A cathedral ceilling accents the open concept great room which features gleaming
hardwood floors and a gas fireplace. The beautiful kitchen has plenty of wood cabinets
and a suniit breakfast room. A deluxe master ensuite, library and private fenced yard
are just some of the features. A first quality guest suite has been recently done in the
lower level. An exceptional home for a large or combined family! Call Larry
Barnstaple* 905-877-5211 or 519-877-1237 WOR-01
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24 scenic acres, long views, hardwood forest with trails,
ski or sled on the hill, close to Caledon Ski, local golf
courses, good fishing, 3000 sq. ft. brick 4 bedrm. Plus
basement apt. with walkout to landscaped grounds, two
car gar., fam. rm with walkout to balcony deck, fam kit.,
woodstove, sep. dining, main fl. office and a lot more. Call i
bonuses of this property in this gate house community. Don't § Larry Barnstaple* at 905-877-3051 or 905-877-1237. and Hwy. #7. Don't wait call Larry Barnstaple* 905-877-
hesitate call Larry Barnstaple* 905-877-1237 or 519-833-9578. - FULL-01 § 5211 or 519-833-9578. NOS-01

“ONLY ONE LEFT”
e $99,900 Buy an above average lot in Caledon. Mature
maples along the frontage, beautiful views, good access to
. e Hwy. #10 or Heart Lake Road. Call Larry Barnstaple* at
- R 905-874-3051 or 519-833-9578. RICH-99
RSB Bl it N ..~ 5.

THINKING OF BUILDING?

ket : - : : = 1 Think about building your new home on this 1.27 acre lot in
e e oo B e ._ @ =« | Caledon. Rolling land, some trees and a great building site with
s L ; 5 S S e S long views. Only 20 minutes from “GO”", close to the Villages of
Caledon and Erin. Golf, skiing and hiking nearby. Please call
Larry Barnstaple* at 905-874-3051 or 905-877-1237. SZ0-00

GREAT BUILDING LOT, GREAT LOCATION!

Build your dream home on this 1.22 acre lot in Caledon. An ideal
rural setting with easy access to Hwys. 10 & 24 and close to the
Villages of Caledon, Erin and Alton and 20 minutes to “GO". Hiking,

COUNTRY ROAD

Immaculate 3 bedrm. on 43 acres of Erin countryside. Bush,
pond site, workable farmland, small barn. Brick home
features ceramic & wide plank hardwood floors. Woodstove,
fam. rm, summer kit., finished rec rm., walkout to wrap
around deck, oversized double car garage, close to “GO”

|
This storybook Muskoka-style cottage is nestled on an incredible
lot of approximately two acres of manicured lawns and
magnificent old growth forest laced with well worn trails.
Waterfront access with magical seclusion_just minutes from
major centres! A long, winding lane leads through a naturalist's
paradise to the lovely 1400 square foot cabin. A lakeside
boathouse, detached garage and workshop are just some of the

Exceptional 3500 sq. ft. on Trelawny, lots of
upgrades, fenced yard, 3 tier deck with roll up
awnings, 6 bedrooms, family room with
fireplace, family kitchen with walkout, main floor
office. Hardwood. Call Larry Barnstaple* 905-
874-5159 or 905-877-1237.
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ERIN HORSE

$299,000 ~ 16.5 acres, rolling land, great
views. 3 bedroom Dutch Colonial brick home.
Upgraded bank barn with 6 exceptional stalls.

$219,900 - Immaculate
older home, on large lot,¥
mature trees. Detachedfe i S| | °
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